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SA2303

Ammortizzatori

Descrizione
Disponibilita
EAN

Ammortizzatore, tipo
fissaggio
Ammortizzatore, tipo
fissaggio
Tipo ammortizzatore

Ammortizzatore, tipo

OEM AM

Marchio Riferimento Marchio

HONDA 51621-T1V-E02 ASHIKA
BILSTEIN
BREMSI
GOLD
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO
LEYLAND-DAF
SIGMAUTO

S. ABSORBER HONDA
Non disponibile
8050141341182

Collare inferiore
Spina superiore

A pressione del gas

Ammortizzatore tipo McPherson

Riferimento
MA-01023
22-290939
SA2303
G01023
MM-01023
MJ01023
MM-01023
AM2303
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